
Service Provider Referrals 
A/C Service Russell Won (BHI) - 1br $30,2br $50,3br $75 

Oahu Air Conditioning - 1br $40,2br $70,3br $100 
864-5833 
848-0156 

 
Japanese-speaking 

Appliance Parts  Appliance Parts Co. (Kalihi new location) 847-3271   
Appliance Service Aloha Appliance Service  

Kings Appliance Service (SubZero only) 
Appliance Service Group  
Ace Appliance Service  

521-1663 
637-7896 
845-7506 
483-1444 

Formerly NKS Appliance 
 
 
737-2346 

Cable TV Oceanic/Time Warner 625-8100   
Carpet Cleaning/ 
Water Extraction 

MGM Services  
Advantage Carpet Care 
Clean & Serene 

625-0968 
521-8264 
381-7139 

25 years in business 
 

Cleaning SPOTTS Cleaning & Maintenance 
Clarita Bumanglag  
Mrs. Clean  
Sheila Takamori 
3Js Janitorial Service 

383.5843 
294-2992 
486-4822 
737-7583 
381-0871 

Marcelo Telles, Owner 
Former Hawaiki employee 
Speaks Japanese 487-3849 

Copy/Fax/Printing Kinko's Kapiolani Boulevard 
Best Printing 

943-0005 
949-5554 

 

Fan Installation The Fan Shop 
Russell Won (BHI) 

597-1125 
864-5833 

488-1221 
Experienced 

Flooring - Acoustical 
Testing 

Todd Beiler (DL Adams Associates) 254-3318  

Electrical Contractor Suehiro Electric 
Heide & Cooke 

591-8884 
841-6161 

Japanese-speaking 

Eljer Replacement 
Cartridges  

Shower:              Model # 537-8973-01, Cartridge #V4268BG  
Tub-Shower:       Model #517-8963-01, Cartridge #V4268BG 
Lavatory Faucet: Model #553-2600-00, Cartridge #V6860BG 
Kitchen Faucet:   Model #717-7010-00, Cartridge #V5078BG 

1-800-442-1902 
Lifetime warranty on 
cartridge, sent to you at no 
cost. 

Delta Faucet Parts 1-800-345-DELTA (3358)   
General Contractor Brett Hill, Inc. 591-1500  
General Repairs/ 
Odd Jobs 

Russell Won (BHI) 
Frank's Maintenance Painting & General Repairs 
Keven's Services 
Endless Services 
Multi-Trade Repairs 
DG Handyman 

864-5833 
384-7449 
948-4290 
221-0026 
668-5449 
295-4672 

Experienced 
235-2861 
24 hours 
262-0111 
371-6441 
845-3640 

Keys - Apt & Mailbox Sears Key Shop - Also: mailbox replacement  locks  947-0332  Sears, First Floor 
Light Bulbs Russell Won (BHI) Inventories hard-to-find bulbs  

The Light Bulb Source 
21st Century Lighting 
Home Depot 

864-5833 
596-2214 
531-5483 
521-7355 

 

Locksmith Mykeyz  
Salz Lock and Safe 
Wesley Lau Locksmith 
Jack’s 

833-0999 
423-7200 
351-2778 
946-1011 

479-5625 
 
577-5811 

Marble Maintenance Brett Hill, Inc. (BHI) 
Marble Shine 
Marble Life of Hawaii  

593-1500 
739-1707 
377-5541 

 
 
287-2237 

Notary Nauru Tower  
Sachi Hawaii 

592-1200 
596-8801 

 

Painting & Drywall Tad Shimamoto (BHI) 
Fresh Coat Painting (Licensed, Insured) 
Russell Won (BHI) 
DG Handyman 

227-7873 
949-4658 
864-5833 
295-4672 

Experienced 
479-1760 
Experienced 
845-3640 

Paint Supply Spectra-Tone of Hawaii 836-3142  
Pest Control Sandwich Isle Pest Control 456-7716 1br $25, 2br $30,3br $35 
Plumbing Russell Won (BHI) 

Creative Plumbing 
864-5833 
841-2837 

Experienced 
 

Screens Deluxe Custom Window Screens 
Screens & Things 

589-1194 
836-1333 

254-5568  

Window Coverings Jimmy Kitazake, Design Consultant 224-5738   
 Screens & Things 

State Drapery 
836-1333 
593-9900 

 
 

Window Tinting T&T Tinting Specialists 423-8468  
 

Please Note:  Referrals are provided as a courtesy only.  No endorsement of any service provider is made or implied. 


